SUC, MASTERSCUPEN OCH ALVFORAN

VENUE EMPTY?

BORLANGE KANOTKLUBB

08.06 - 09.06.2024

RACE 43 D 16 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N o o b~ wWw N

[
(BN =

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

61
64
60
62
63
72
66
67
73
74
71

SODERMAN Nora
FALKENSTROM Esther
EDHAG Emelie
BENGTZING Lovisa
HALLQVIST Alice
KARLSSON Julia
NORDBERG Moa
JONSSON Maya
NYSTROM Tyra
WIKSTEN Stina
BORGS Ella

Created on 04.11.2025 08:31:41 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 10:15

KLUB RESULTAT
FKK 12:20:17
KakKK 12:24:35
HmMKK 12:27:10
KPK 12:39:47
HuKK 13:27:48
KakKK 13:42:02
LdKF 13:47:48

KPK 13:55:43
OKsS 14:39:20
VKC 15:58:96

BaKK 17:11:02

Generated by RaceManager



