

## RACE 43 D 16 K1 2500 FINAL

SUN 10:15

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	61	<b>SÖDERMAN</b> Nora	FKK	12:20:17
2	64	<b>FALKENSTRÖM</b> Esther	KäKK	12:24:35
3	60	<b>EDHAG</b> Emelie	HmKK	12:27:10
4	62	<b>BENGTZING</b> Lovisa	KPK	12:39:47
5	63	<b>HALLQVIST</b> Alice	HuKK	13:27:48
6	72	<b>KARLSSON</b> Julia	KäKK	13:42:02
7	66	<b>NORDBERG</b> Moa	LdKF	13:47:48
8	67	<b>JONSSON</b> Maya	KPK	13:55:43
9	73	<b>NYSTRÖM</b> Tyra	ÖKS	14:39:20
10	74	<b>WIKSTEN</b> Stina	VKC	15:58:96
11	71	<b>BORGS</b> Ella	BäKK	17:11:02